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General View Heavy Duty Salamander
models CIR36 & CIR36C
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GENERAL VIEW HEAVY DUTY SALAMANDER MODELS CIR36 & CIR36C
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 4527492 FRONT FRAME SAL 1
2 1819001 SALAMANDER GREASE SHIELD 1
3 4607988 STD MANIFOLD RH 1
4 4607992 STD MANIFOLD LH 1
5 G6809 GUM VALVE 1/4 2
6 G02251-1 PRESSURE TEST SPIGOT 1
7 G01477-9 NIPPLE 1/2NPT X 16IN LONG 1
8 2203400 CNT.SUNK STL.HEX PLUG  

1/8INNPT
2

9 2558500 1/8 NPT MALE TO 1/8 NPT  
FEMALE ADAPTER

2

10 G01410-1 HI-LOW ADJUSTABLE VALVE 2
11 G01477-10 NIPPLE 1/2NPT X 1.5IN LONG 3
12 G01474-2 ELBOW - 1/2 NPT 1
13 4527495 1/2  NPT CROSS 1
14 4527501 1/2 NPT PIPE CAP 2
15 G01467-1-5 ANGLE BRACKET 2
16 2582602 / 2582603 WALL MOUNT BRACKET RT /  

WALL MOUNT BRACKET LT
1

17 4526336 BLACK KNOB IR/BSR 1
18 1342100 LEVER ARM 1
19 1342596 CARRIAGE ASSY 1
20 1342002 UPPER ARM SUPT 2
21 1341902 ROLLER SPT BRKT 2
22 1031302 RACK ROLLER WIRE SPACER 4
23 1035400 SMALL ROLLER BEARING 4
24 1031301 BROILER RACK ROLLER PIN 6
25 G01247-3 REAR BUSHING 4
26 G01244-1 LARGE ROLLER BEARING 4
27 G6424 GLIDER BOLT HEX 3/8-16 X 2 4
28 1342001 UPPER ARM 2
29 1037810 BUSHING 2
30 1037286 RACK FRAME WELD ASSY 1
31 4608052 RACK VENEER 1
32 4605101 OVEN DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1
33 1342499 LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
34 1005803 SPRING 1
35 9004701 OVEN DOOR SPRING HOOK 1
36 1347200 BROILER RACK IR/BSR 1
37 1387200 PROTECTING ROD 2
38 4605836 LOGO - GARLAND 5.188 X 1.218 1
39 4606636 ASSY - GRID HI-LO KNOB 2
40 4527638 FRONT BRACE 1
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GENERAL VIEW HEAVY DUTY SALAMANDER MODELS CIR36 & CIR36C
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

41 1806601 / 1806602 NAT IR SAL PILOT BURNER ASSY /  
PRO IR SAL PILOT BURNER ASSY 

1

42 1815602 PILOT BRKT LT/RT 2
43 4527424 GREASE DRAWER 1
44 2540700 GREASE TRAY FRONT 1
45 4527380 / 4527379 VALVE HOUSING RT / VALVE  

HOUSING LT
1

46 4527665 COVER INLET REAR M/H/PS 2
47 4527414 / 4527415 SIDE LINER RT / SIDE LINER LT 1
48 G01376-1-9 MAIN TOP CENTRE 1
49 4608026 MAIN TOP FRONT 1
50 G01377-1-9 MAIN TOP BACK 1
51 4527499 MANIFOLD HOUSING BOT RT/LT 2
52 4527367 FLUE BACK 1
53 4527641 SIDE MAIN RT AND LT 2
54 4527645 HEAT SHIELD FRONT 1
55 4527644 HEAT SHIELD BOTTOM 1
56 G01411-XX ORIFICE FITTING 2
57 G01408-01 IR36/MIR BURNER - PARTS USE  

CK117
2

58 4608073 / 4608074 HDR 7/16 STEEL TUBING LT  
SAL/CM // HDR 7/16 STEEL  

TUBING RT SAL/CM

1

59 4608076 / 4608075 HDR 1/4 STEEL TUBING LT SAL/CM  
// HDR 1/4 STEEL TUBING RT  

SAL/CM

1

60 4527404 CUISINE SAL/CHEESE BACK 1
61 4527403 CUISINE SAL FRONT PANEL 1
62 4609078 CUISINE SAL/CHSMLTR UPRIGHT  

ASSY
2

63 2127503 / 2127500 REGULATOR NAT 6.0IN W/C /  
REGULATOR PRO 10IN W/C

1

64 078109-2 4IN ADJUSTABLE LEG 4
65 4609112 SAL/CM COUNTER SIDE SUPPORT - COUNTER MODEL 2
66 4609129 MAIN BACK - COUNTER MODEL 1
67 4609136 BOTTOM COVER - COUNTER MODEL 1
68 4609113 COVER INLET REAR - COUNTER  

MODEL
2
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General View Heavy Duty Cheesemelter
models  CIRCM36 & CIRCM36C
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GENERAL VIEW HEAVY DUTY CHEESEMELTER MODELS CIRCM36 & CIRCM36C
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 4527493 FRONT FRAME CHEESE 1
2 4527494 STD MANIFOLD WLDT RH SAL/CM 1
3 4527637 STD MANIFOLD WLDT LH SAL/CM 1
4 G01476-1 TEE 1/2INNPT 1
5 G6809 GUM VALVE 1/4 2
6 G02251-1 PRESSURE TEST SPIGOT 1
7 G01477-9 NIPPLE 1/2 NPT 16IN LG 1
8 2203400 CNT.SUNK STL.HEX PLUG  

1/8INNPT
2

9 2558500 1/8 NPT MALE TO 1/8 NPT  
FEMALE ADAPTER

2

10 G01410-1 HI-LOW ADJUSTABLE VALVE 2
11 G01477-10 NIPPLE 1/2IN NPT 1.5IN LONG 1
12 G01474-2 ELBOW - 1/2 NPT 1
13 G01467-1-5 ANGLE BRACKET 2
14 2582602 / 2582603 WALL MOUNT BRACKET R/H /  

WALL MOUNT BRACKET L/H
1

15 4527491 RACK GUIDE BRACKET 4
16 4515634 RACK GUIDE HOLD DOWN  

BRACKET
2

17 9004000 RACK GUIDE RT/LT 2
18 4608142 RACK HDR CHEESEMELTER 1
19 4609075 INNER SIDE LINER PATCH 1
20 4608299 HDR CRUMB DEFLECTOR CM 1
21 4605836 LOGO - GARLAND 5.188 X 1.218 1
22 4604931 HDR KNOB, OPEN TOP 2
23 4527638 FRONT BRACE 1
24 1806601 / 1806602 NAT IR SAL PILOT BURNER ASSY /  

PRO IR SAL PILOT BURNER ASSY
2

25 1815602 PILOT BRKT LT/RT 2
26 4527424 GREASE DRAWER 1
27 2540700 GREASE TRAY FRONT 1
28 4527380 / 4527379 VALVE HOUSING RT CHEESE /  

VALVE HOUSING LT CHEESE
1

29 G01376-1-9 MAIN TOP CENTRE 1
30 4608026 MAIN TOP FRONT 1
31 G01377-1-9 MAIN TOP BACK 1
32 4609076 / 4609077 SIDE LINER LT / SIDE LINER RT 1
33 4527499 MANIFOLD HOUSING BOT RT/LT 2
34 4527367 FLUE BACK 1
35 4527641 SIDE MAIN RT AND LT 2
36 4527645 HEAT SHIELD FRONT 1
37 4527644 HEAT SHIELD BOTTOM 1
38 G01411-XX ORIFICE FITTING 2
39 1035103 CHEESEMELTER BURNER 2
40 4608073 / 4608074 HDR 7/16 STEEL TUBING LT  

SAL/CM / HDR 7/16 STEEL TUBING  
RT SAL/CM

1
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GENERAL VIEW HEAVY DUTY CHEESEMELTER MODELS CIRCM36 & CIRCM36C
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

41 4608076 / 4608075 HDR 1/4 STEEL TUBING LT SAL/CM  
/ HDR 1/4 STEEL TUBING RT  

SAL/CM

1

42 4527404 CUISINE SAL/CHEESE BACK 1
43 4527403 CUISINE SAL FRONT PANEL 1
44 4527665 COVER INLET REAR M/H/PS 2
45 4609078 CUISINE SAL/CHSMLTR UPRIGHT  

ASSY
2

46 2127503 / 2127500 REGULATOR NAT 6.0IN W/C /  
REGULATOR PRO 10IN W/C

1

47 078109-2 4IN ADJUSTABLE LEG 4
48 4609112 SAL/CM COUNTER SIDE SUPPORT - COUNTER MODEL 2
49 4609129 MAIN BACK - COUNTER MODEL 1
50 4609136 BOTTOM COVER - COUNTER MODEL 1
51 4609113 COVER INLET REAR  -  COUNTER  

MODEL
2
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Welbilt offers fully-integrated kitchen systems and our products are backed by 
KitchenCare® aftermarket parts and service. Welbilt’s portfolio of award-winning brands 
includes Cleveland™, Convotherm®, Crem®, Delfield®, fitkitchen®, Frymaster®,
Garland®, Kolpak®, Lincoln®, Manitowoc®, Merco®, Merrychef® and Multiplex®. 

Bringing innovation to the table • welbilt.com

©2022 Welbilt Inc. except where explicitly stated otherwise. All rights reserved.  
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GARLAND COMMERCIAL RANGES, LTD.
1177 KAMATO ROAD, MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA L4W 1X4

888-442-7526
WWW.GARLAND-GROUP.COM


